Classifica Definitiva

FVG-O Tour 2024 - 2" tappa - SOM Cup 1 notturna - Tour Trevigiandata: 26/04/2024

Data creazione: 2024/05/20 05:14:08

Categoria: BIANCO

Pos.
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Nome

POGGIOLI Marcella
ZAMBON Carlotta
FOSCHIAN Tom
FAORO Eros

PAVAN Letizia
BARNABA Christel
VASSILEVA Sophia
FORNASIERO Martino
ZAMPARUTTI Beatrice
ZIMMERMANN Emma

Categoria: GIALLO

Pos.
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Nome

BELLOTTO Massimo
SALVADOR Giuseppe
GRETTER Marianna
FAORO Elena
PEROTTO Elena
COLLODEL Agata
TOMASI Azzurra
FIGNON Marco
MIRAVAL Silvano
FAETANINI Giovanni
CIANCIO Filippo
CITTERICO Dario
ARN Bea

MARGIORE Elena
BARNABA Christian
CARLET Andrea
BARNABA Chantal
CRAPIZ Erika
ARCALENI Emilia
TOVENA Koby
TOVENA Tiago
BIASUTTI Lea
ROSSETTO Pierpaolo
COMINOTTO Annarosa
COLAUTTI Sofia
COLONNELLO Alessandra
DE MARTIN Diego
PAOLILLO Sofia
COLETTI Lara Julia

Societa

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. FONZASO

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE ASD

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. ARCO DI CARTA

A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING SCHOOL FRIULI - O.S.F.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING SCHOOL FRIULI - O.S.F.

Societa

A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALS. A.S.D.

A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. FONZASO

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

CRAL G.T.T.

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA G. CASTELLO

A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA G. CASTELLO

A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING

A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING

ASD TEAM SKY FRIUL

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

Tempo
00:23:07
00:24:19
00:34:36
00:36:57
00:38:05
00:38:42
00:39:04
00:42:40
00:55:10
00:56:08

Tempo
00:16:00
00:16:09
00:16:10
00:17:14
00:17:15
00:18:19
00:19:07
00:21:06
00:21:27
00:21:55
00:23:57
00:24:35
00:25:14
00:25:27
00:25:54
00:28:09
00:31:24
00:31:32
00:31:38
00:32:47
00:33:28
00:33:39
00:33:44
00:33:57
00:33:59
00:34:00
00:34:23
00:34:24
00:37:47



30 COLETTI Giulio Livio

31 DALLE VEDOVE Marilena
32 DEI NEGRI Anna

PM CELATO Lorenzo

PM SERAFINI Emanuele

Categoria: NERO

Pos. Nome

MAGENES Francesco
FORNASIERO Riccardo
MORET Albino

DE NADAI Mauro

DE GASPERI Simone
PEZZATI Elena
PATINI Arianna
BORTOLATO Leonardo
FERRANTE Gaia
STRINGHER Luca
ROSSETTO Francesco
DE PAOLI Athos
GALVAN Lisa
MIGLIORE Andrea
MICHELIN Thomas
GRANZOTTO Carlo
MAINI Diego
GRETTER Alessandro
TONA Edoardo
CELATO Simone
FERRANTE Salvatore
AGOSTINI Federica
PATINI Carlo
SERAFINI Ilvan
ROMANO Sabrina
DARIN Leonardo
RIVETTA Andrea
CIANCIO Marcello
FERRANTE Maria Michela
MARTIGNAGO Paolo
BARBON Fabio
SCALCHI Roberto
PIZZOLATO Nicole
ULIANA Francesca
BUSETTI Sofia
CARACCIOLO Elisa
BORSATO Roberto
BITTARELLO Michele
LONER Marco
MARUSSIG Maurizio
MARCON Simone
BORTOLINI Monica
MANFRIN Fabiana
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PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

ASD TEAM SKY FRIUL

Societa

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING

A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALS. A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
ASD TEAM SKY FRIUL

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

OK Montello ASD

OK Montello ASD

ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

00:37:49
00:39:04
00:39:19
00:19:53
00:24:04

Tempo
00:32:29
00:34:32
00:35:17
00:37:39
00:37:49
00:37:55
00:37:57
00:38:11
00:38:31
00:39:53
00:40:18
00:40:19
00:40:44
00:41:36
00:42:59
00:43:14
00:45:48
00:45:50
00:46:37
00:46:48
00:47:32
00:47:34
00:48:08
00:51:28
00:51:48
00:51:49
00:52:49
00:53:55
00:54:21
00:54:22
00:57:45
01:02:48
01:02:53
01:02:54
01:07:51
01:08:06
01:27:24
00:29:14
00:43:16
00:50:13
01:02:31
01:03:19
01:17:58



Rl GALLETTI Stefano A.S.D. UNIONE LOMBARDA 00:43:55
RI' SCARAMUCCI Anna A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO 00:49:06
Rl LAZZARO Federica ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D. 01:25:44
Categoria: ROSSO

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 WEITLANER Niklas HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM ASD 00:24:29
2 VIEL Tobia ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:27:40
3 GIUDICI Gabriele A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE 00:27:59
4 WEITLANER Andreas HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM ASD 00:28:41
5 PFEIFHOFER Felix HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM ASD 00:29:00
6 CONTE Alessandro ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 00:30:48
7 PILAT Francesco ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 00:31:52
8 CAUSIN Giorgia A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:32:36
9 CAUSIN Omar A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:32:38
10 STEINWANDTER Lea HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM ASD 00:35:03
11 SUCCI Michele A.S.D. ATLETICA INTERFLUMINA & Piu Pomi 00:35:22
12 TALIGNANI Alice A.S.D. ATLETICA INTERFLUMINA & Piu Pomi 00:35:37
13 CIANCIO Giovanni FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:36:23
14 STEINWANDTER Vitus HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM ASD 00:36:36
15 SONDA Luciano A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING 00:37:09
16 DAL TOE Rachele ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:37:26
17 CARLET Anna ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:37:41
18 PASSONE Giovanni FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:37:45
19 LOCATELLI Federico A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO 00:38:09
20 DA DALT Davide A.S.D. ORIENTEERING SCHOOL FRIULI - O.S.F. 00:38:13
21 TOMASIN lan FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:38:25
22 DEI NEGRI Alberto A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO 00:38:30
23 DAL SASSO Laura A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM 00:39:36
24 WEITLANER Jonas HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM ASD 00:39:45
25 MOSOLO Fabrizio FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:40:11
26 CONSOLI Paolo A.S.D. UNIONE LOMBARDA 00:40:13
27 TRENTIN Angela PANDA ORIENTEERING VALS. A.S.D. 00:40:20
28 TOMASINO Stefano FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:40:22
29 ALLOCCO Maurizio A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING 00:41:03
30 TOMASINO Mattia FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:42:00
31 SICCO Mattia FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:42:31
32 ZAMBON Giancarlo ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:42:33
33 TOMASIN Daniel FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:42:35
34 COVRE Valeria ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:42:47
35 SOSSI Enrico GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE ASD 00:43:13
36 SACILOTTO Gianluca A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO 00:44:05
37 PAOLILLO Teresa A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO 00:44:15
38 CONTE Daniele ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D. 00:44:30
39 FIORETTI Nicola ASD TEAM SKY FRIUL 00:45:11
40 PEROTTO Lucia A.S.D. FONZASO 00:46:14
41 LENARDUZZI Gregorio A.S.D. ORIENTEERING SCHOOL FRIULI - O.S.F. 00:47:30
42 VASSILEVA Tzvetanka A.S.D. ARCO DI CARTA 00:48:04
43 ANGELLOTTI Giovanni A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia 00:48:30
44 GIUDICI Piero A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE 00:49:29
45 GUBIANI Marzia ASD TEAM SKY FRIUL 00:50:10



46
47
48
49
50
50
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
NP
NP
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
RI
RI
RI

PILAT Roberta

DEL ZOTTO Andrea
TOMASI Nicola
COLLODEL Mirko
MARMIROLI Benedetta
PREDAN Sonia
DONAGGIO Cristiana
CAMERA Jessica
BALLARIN Matteo
GORLA Christian
TOMASI Michele
SPECOGNA Giuseppe
MARCUZZ| Stefano
BRUNI Federico
WEITLANER Marlies
TOMASIN Aaron
LENARDUZZI Oscar
DRIOL Paola

ALTAN Germana

DE MOLLI Francesco
CRESPAN Luca
GRECI Cristian
DISSETTE Paolo
CONTE Massimo

DE FRANCESCH Nada
CERESER Elvio
CARLET Fausto
SOSSI Stefano
LENARDUZZI Fulvio
BERTOLAZZO Anna Rita
GALLERANI Paolo
CONTE Fabio
CERESER Giorgio
SIEGA Gianfranco

DI VENERE Michelangelo

A.S.D. FONZASO

CORIVORIVO ORIENTEERING ASD
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

ASD TEAM SKY FRIUL

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM ASD
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING SCHOOL FRIULI - O.S.F.

ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. ATLETICA INTERFLUMINA & Piu Pomi
OK Montello ASD

A.S.D. ATLETICA INTERFLUMINA & Piu Pomi
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
ORIENTEERING MIANE '87

A.S.D. FONZASO

CORIVORIVO ORIENTEERING ASD
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE ASD

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING SCHOOL FRIULI - O.S.F.

PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

A.S.D. ARCO DI CARTA
ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.
CORIVORIVO ORIENTEERING ASD
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
CSI SASSO MARCONI ASD

00:50:49
00:51:03
00:51:38
00:51:42
00:52:23
00:52:23
00:52:39
00:54:40
00:57:45
00:59:43
01:01:09
01:02:19
01:05:08
01:05:16
01:06:06
01:12:49
01:14:13
01:17:58
01:19:42
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:26:00
00:26:25
00:36:58
00:39:38
00:42:21
00:47:18
00:50:23
01:01:19
01:04:39
01:15:16
01:16:00
00:32:35
00:54:36
01:13:10



