

Classifica Definitiva

FVG-O Tour 2024 - 2^ tappa - SOM Cup 1 notturna - Tour Trevigiano Data: 26/04/2024

Data creazione: 2026/05/17 00:23:32

Categoria: BIANCO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	POGGIOLI Marcella	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:23:07
2	ZAMBON Carlotta	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:24:19
3	FOSCHIAN Tom	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:34:36
4	FAORO Eros	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:36:57
5	PAVAN Letizia	GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.	00:38:05
6	BARNABA Christel	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:38:42
7	VASSILEVA Sophia	A.S.D. ARCO DI CARTA	00:39:04
8	FORNASIERO Martino	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	00:42:40
9	ZAMPARUTTI Beatrice	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING SCHOOL FRIULI - O.S.F.	00:55:10
10	ZIMMERMANN Emma	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING SCHOOL FRIULI - O.S.F.	00:56:08

Categoria: GIALLO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	BELLOTTO Massimo	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	00:16:00
2	SALVADOR Giuseppe	ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.	00:16:09
3	GRETTER Marianna	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:16:10
4	FAORO Elena	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:17:14
5	PEROTTO Elena	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:17:15
6	COLLODEL Agata	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:18:19
7	TOMASI Azzurra	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:19:07
8	FIGNON Marco	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:21:06
9	MIRAVAL Silvano	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:21:27
10	FAETANINI Giovanni	CRAL G.T.T.	00:21:55
11	CIANCIO Filippo	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:23:57
12	CITTERICO Dario	A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA G. CASTELLO	00:24:35
13	ARN Bea	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:25:14
14	MARGIORE Elena	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE	00:25:27
15	BARNABA Christian	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:25:54
16	CARLET Andrea	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:28:09
17	BARNABA Chantal	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:31:24
18	CRAPIZ Erika	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:31:32
19	ARCALENI Emilia	A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA G. CASTELLO	00:31:38
20	TOVENA Koby	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	00:32:47
21	TOVENA Tiago	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	00:33:28
22	BIASUTTI Lea	ASD TEAM SKY FRIUL	00:33:39
23	ROSSETTO Pierpaolo	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:33:44
24	COMINOTTO Annarosa	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:33:57
25	COLAUTTI Sofia	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:33:59
26	COLONNELLO Alessandra	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:34:00
27	DE MARTIN Diego	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:34:23
28	PAOLILLO Sofia	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:34:24
29	COLETTI Lara Julia	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	00:37:47

30	COLETTI Giulio Livio	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	00:37:49
31	DALLE VEDOVE Marilena	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:39:04
32	DEI NEGRI Anna	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:39:19
PM	SERAFINI Emanuele	ASD TEAM SKY FRIUL	00:24:04
PM	CELATO Lorenzo	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:19:53

Categoria: NERO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	MAGENES Francesco	A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE	00:32:29
2	FORNASIERO Riccardo	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	00:34:32
3	MORET Albino	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	00:35:17
4	DE NADAI Mauro	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:37:39
5	DE GASPERI Simone	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:37:49
6	PEZZATI Elena	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:37:55
7	PATINI Arianna	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:37:57
8	BORTOLATO Leonardo	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:38:11
9	FERRANTE Gaia	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:38:31
10	STRINGHER Luca	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	00:39:53
11	ROSSETTO Francesco	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:40:18
12	DE PAOLI Athos	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:40:19
13	GALVAN Lisa	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	00:40:44
14	MIGLIORE Andrea	A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE	00:41:36
15	MICHELIN Thomas	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:42:59
16	GRANZOTTO Carlo	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:43:14
17	MAINI Diego	A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD	00:45:48
18	GRETTER Alessandro	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:45:50
19	TONA Edoardo	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:46:37
20	CELATO Simone	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:46:48
21	FERRANTE Salvatore	A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia	00:47:32
22	AGOSTINI Federica	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:47:34
23	PATINI Carlo	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:48:08
24	SERAFINI Ivan	ASD TEAM SKY FRIUL	00:51:28
25	ROMANO Sabrina	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:51:48
26	DARIN Leonardo	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:51:49
27	RIVETTA Andrea	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:52:49
28	CIANCIO Marcello	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:53:55
29	FERRANTE Maria Michela	OK MONTELLO A.S.D.	00:54:21
30	MARTIGNAGO Paolo	OK MONTELLO A.S.D.	00:54:22
31	BARBON Fabio	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:57:45
32	SCALCHI Roberto	A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM	01:02:48
33	PIZZOLATO Nicole	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	01:02:53
34	ULIANA Francesca	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	01:02:54
35	BUSETTI Sofia	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	01:07:51
36	CARACCILO Elisa	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	01:08:06
37	BORSATO Roberto	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	01:27:24
PM	BORTOLINI Monica	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	01:03:19
PM	MARCON Simone	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	01:02:31
PM	MARUSSIG Maurizio	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:50:13
PM	LONER Marco	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:43:16
PM	BITTARELLO Michele	A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA	00:29:14
PM	MANFRIN Fabiana	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	01:17:58

RI LAZZARO Federica	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	01:25:44
RI SCARAMUCCI Anna	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:49:06
RI GALLETTI Stefano	UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. A.R.L.	00:43:55

Categoria: ROSSO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	WEITLANER Niklas	HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:24:29
2	VIEL Tobia	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:27:40
3	GIUDICI Gabriele	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE	00:27:59
4	WEITLANER Andreas	HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:28:41
5	PFEIFHOFER Felix	HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:29:00
6	CONTE Alessandro	ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.	00:30:48
7	PILAT Francesco	ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.	00:31:52
8	CAUSIN Giorgia	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:32:36
9	CAUSIN Omar	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:32:38
10	STEINWANDTER Lea	HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:35:03
11	SUCCI Michele	A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina è Più Pomì	00:35:22
12	TALIGNANI Alice	A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina è Più Pomì	00:35:37
13	CIANCIO Giovanni	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:36:23
14	STEINWANDTER Vitus	HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:36:36
15	SONDA Luciano	A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING	00:37:09
16	DAL TOÈ Rachele	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:37:26
17	CARLET Anna	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:37:41
18	PASSONE Giovanni	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:37:45
19	LOCATELLI Federico	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:38:09
20	DA DALT Davide	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING SCHOOL FRIULI - O.S.F.	00:38:13
21	TOMASIN Ian	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:38:25
22	DEI NEGRI Alberto	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:38:30
23	DAL SASSO Laura	A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM	00:39:36
24	WEITLANER Jonas	HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:39:45
25	MOSOLO Fabrizio	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:40:11
26	CONSOLI Paolo	UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. A.R.L.	00:40:13
27	TRENTIN Angela	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:40:20
28	TOMASINO Stefano	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:40:22
29	ALLOCCO Maurizio	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	00:41:03
30	TOMASINO Mattia	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:42:00
31	SICCO Mattia	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:42:31
32	ZAMBON Giancarlo	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:42:33
33	TOMASIN Daniel	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:42:35
34	COVRE Valeria	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:42:47
35	SOSSI Enrico	GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.	00:43:13
36	SACILOTTO Gianluca	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:44:05
37	PAOLILLO Teresa	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:44:15
38	CONTE Daniele	ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.	00:44:30
39	FIORETTI Nicola	ASD TEAM SKY FRIUL	00:45:11
40	PEROTTO Lucia	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:46:14
41	LENARDUZZI Gregorio	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING SCHOOL FRIULI - O.S.F.	00:47:30
42	VASSILEVA Tzvetanka	A.S.D. ARCO DI CARTA	00:48:04
43	ANGELLOTTI Giovanni	A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia	00:48:30
44	GIUDICI Piero	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE	00:49:29
45	GUBIANI Marzia	ASD TEAM SKY FRIUL	00:50:10

46	PILAT Roberta	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:50:49
47	DEL ZOTTO Andrea	CORIVORIVO ORIENTEERING ASD	00:51:03
48	TOMASI Nicola	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:51:38
49	COLLODEL Mirko	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:51:42
50	MARMIROLI Benedetta	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:52:23
50	PREDAN Sonia	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:52:23
52	DONAGGIO Cristiana	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	00:52:39
53	CAMERA Jessica	A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA	00:54:40
54	BALLARIN Matteo	ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.	00:57:45
55	GORLA Christian	A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD	00:59:43
56	TOMASI Michele	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	01:01:09
57	SPECOGNA Giuseppe	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	01:02:19
58	MARCUZZI Stefano	ASD TEAM SKY FRIUL	01:05:08
59	BRUNI Federico	A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA	01:05:16
60	WEITLANER Marlies	HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	01:06:06
61	TOMASIN Aaron	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	01:12:49
62	LENARDUZZI Oscar	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING SCHOOL FRIULI - O.S.F.	01:14:13
63	DRIOL Paola	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	01:17:58
64	ALTAN Germana	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	01:19:42
NP	DE MOLLI Francesco	A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina è Più Pomì	00:00:00
NP	CRESPAN Luca	OK MONTELLO A.S.D.	00:00:00
PM	GRECI Cristian	A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina è Più Pomì	00:26:00
PM	DISSETTE Paolo	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	00:26:25
PM	CONTE Massimo	ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.	00:36:58
PM	DE FRANCESCH Nada	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:39:38
PM	CERESER Elvio	CORIVORIVO ORIENTEERING ASD	00:42:21
PM	CARLET Fausto	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:47:18
PM	SOSSI Stefano	GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.	00:50:23
PM	LENARDUZZI Fulvio	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING SCHOOL FRIULI - O.S.F.	01:01:19
PM	BERTOLAZZO Anna Rita	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	01:04:39
PM	GALLERANI Paolo	A.S.D. ARCO DI CARTA	01:15:16
PM	CONTE Fabio	ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.	01:16:00
RI	CERESER Giorgio	CORIVORIVO ORIENTEERING ASD	00:32:35
RI	SIEGA Gianfranco	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:54:36
RI	DI VENERE Michelangelo	CSI SASSO MARCONI ASD	01:13:10